AMERICAN SYSTEM BUSHING BRASS
  D   B      HEIGHT      HEIGHT
 DIA I.D.      1.4 mm      1.9 mm
0.3 SB72.064 64
0.4 SB72.008 08    21900  *
0.5 SB72.009 09 SB72.032 32
0.6 SB72.010 10 SB72.033 33
0.7 SB72.011 11 SB72.034 34
0.8 SB72.012 12 SB72.035 35      HEIGHT   HEIGHT
0.9 SB72.013 13 SB72.036 36      2.7 mm   3.5 mm
1.80
 R
 E
 A
 M
 E
 R
# 2
1.78 1.0 SB72.065 65 SB72.037 37    22700  *
1.0 SB72.014 14      32700  * 33500 *
1.1 SB72.015 15 SB72.038 38 SB72.100 100 33511 X
1.2 SB72.016 16 SB72.039 39 SB72.101 101 33512 X
1.3 SB72.017 17 SB72.040 40 SB72.102 102 33513 X
1.4 SB72.018 18 SB72.041 41 SB72.103 103 33514 X
1.5 SB72.019 19 SB72.042 42 SB72.104 104 33515 X
1.6 SB72.020 20 SB72.043 43 SB72.105 105 33516 X
1.7 SB72.067 67 SB72.088 88 SB72.106 106 33517 X
1.8 SB72.021 21 SB72.044 44 SB72.107 107 33518 X
1.9 SB72.068 68 SB72.089 89 SB72.108 108 33519 X
2.70
 R
 E
 A
 M
 E
 R
# 3
2.68
   41900  * 42700  * 43500   *
2.0 SB72.022 22 SB72.045 45 SB72.109 109 43520 X
2.1 SB72.069 69 SB72.090 90 SB72.110 110 43521 X
2.2 SB72.023 23 SB72.046 46 SB72.111 111 43522 X
2.3 SB72.070 70 SB72.091 91 SB72.112 112 43523 X
2.4 SB72.024 24 SB72.047 47 SB72.113 113 43524 X
2.5 SB72.071 71 SB72.092 92 SB72.114 114 43525 X
2.6 SB72.025 25 SB72.048 48 SB72.115 115 43526 X
2.7 SB72.072 72 SB72.093 93 SB72.116 116 43527 X
3.50
 # 4
3.48
       ** Indicates Extra Long 5.5 mm Length 45500 **
  51900 * 52700  *
3.0  SB72.050 50 SB72.118 118
3.2  SB72.051 51 SB72.119 119
3.4  SB72.081 81 SB72.120 120
3.6  SB72.052 52 SB72.121 121
4.0  SB72.083 83 SB72.123 123
4.4  SB72.084 84 SB72.125 125
5.90
# 5
5.85
4.8  SB72.085 85 SB72.127 127
 4.0 mm Height
5.0 SB72.128 128
5.4 SB72.130 130
5.8 SB72.132 132
6.2 SB72.134 134
8.70
# 6
8.64
6.6 SB72.136 136
  * Indicates Blank Bushing ( Not Drilled )
ORDER NO. SB72. Pkg. NO. ( Like 1 pkg. of no 45 …. SB72.045)
Pkg of 20 pc. No SB72.008 to 048, SB72.064 to 072, SB72.088 to116 & 22700 Thru 45550
     1 to 5 ……………………………………………… $  7.25 pkg.
     6 to 11 …………………………………………….. $  7.00 pkg.
    12 and up …………………………………………... $  6.75 pkg.
ORDER NO. SB50/72. Pkg. NO. ( Like 1 pkg. of no 45 …. SB50/72.045)